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I1ITargowek!!! 1.6 Benzyna + LPG, 1996 rok produkciji!

KOMIS TYSIAK

2 900

PLN

Radio
System nagto$nienia
& Elektryczne szyby przednie

Q% Lampy przeciwmgielne
©@! Wspomaganie kierownicy

Fiat

Brava

Kompakt
Benzyna+LPG
Tak

1996

139526

Bordowy

1581

85

Manualna

Na przednie kota
1996-08-09
WY8410H

5

5
ZFA18200004171290


http://www.tcpdf.org

